08 Ekim 2025 Carsamba

6. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
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At ismi
1.0GLUMBENIM (Kosmaz)
2 KOSAVALI YIGIT
3.SARIKARTAL
4 ALGANHAN
5.CELIK SEMEND
6.HURADAM (Kosmaz)
7.MADENCI
8.REBER
9.DEVRIALEM (Kosmaz)

10 ANKAATESI

11.CABUK (Kosmaz)

12.HATIR SAYAN

13.IRMAK BEYi (Kosmaz)

14 KOPKAPTAR

15.TOLGANIN OGLU
16.DEMIRYUMAK (Kosmaz)

17 MAHMUDIYELI EFE (Kosmaz?)

Kayitlar
SARTLI 3/DHOW
1.)200.000 ¢
1.)36.000 t
Yas Orijin(Baba - Anne)
7yaa UCANBEY - MATRAKEZI
4yaa HABERKAN - SIFA
4yaa SAADN GUCU - ALZUHRA
9yka ALGANBEY - INCINAZ
4yaa SHVEND - SOYDAN
11yka  ALTAHA-SFA
Syka ENDEREFE- YILDZ TURE
11yka  GOBAKBEY - DLANCANFOLAT
Syka TAMERINOGLU - MAHDEVRAN
Byaa ANKA - ATESCEYLAN
7yaa KAIZBERT (RU) - KAFKAS CICEGI
Syaa CANKARDESLER - HOYRATKIZ
Syaa OZGUNHAN - KARADUT
10yaa  OZGURBEY - LKAYSULTAN
Syaa KAZBERT (RU) - SBALTAY
Sykk DEVIRDOVEN - ALTINY UVAK
4yaa KARAESER - SULTANLI

2.)80.000 ¢
2.)14.400 ¢

Siklet
63
61
61
60
60
60
60
60
58
57
57
57
57
57
57
55
55

58 kg, 60 kg,

3.)40.000 ¢
3)7.200 ¢

Sahip
NAI. KARAKECI
ERK. SAHIN
MAH. CANLIKA
HUOL. TEMEL
FUA SIMSEK
AL SAHIN
ABD. CERVAN
ISM. SANCAR
M NUR. KARAKECILI
HAL. ASLAN
OZK. BAYRAKTAR
FUA SIMSEK
HUS. BECENE
EMR. CANPOLAT
OZK. BAYRAKTAR
VEH. NARCIN
ISM. SANCAR

Antrendrii
ZAKDEMR
B.FAHRIOGLU
MSUSEN
F.YALCINKAYA
| ATMACA
MEH.ALTIN
MSUSEN
H.ATAKAYA
SKARAKECILI
IBR.DEMR
F.BAKIR
| ATMACA
MSUSEN
MKARALI
F.BAKIR
MEH.ALTIN
H.ATAKAYA

Elazig Hipdromu (43. Yans Giinii)

1800 Kum

HP

77
34
36
85
42
44
60
62
70
90
50
60
45
50
34
64
45

4)20.000 ¢
4)3.600 &

Son6 Y.
349816
069804
313609
778-213
508311
557482
067892
479840
506710
83260-5
9800-90

7
886771
098906
0157-78
554526
688039

Son Kosu Tarihi
29.09.2025
01.10.2025
01.10.2025
01.10.2025
29.09.2025
29.09.2025
22.09.2025
17.09.2025
04.10.2025
03.10.2024
01.10.2025
14.09.2025
15.09.2025
03.09.2025
01.10.2025
01.10.2025
13.09.2025



